
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

27 

Name 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Make 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic VTI 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:24.081 

3:24.680 

Diff 

0.599 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.858 

1:06.084 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.918 

1:11.270 

Last Tm 

1:10.789 

1:04.297 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:29:24 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

8 

6 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.008 

3:29.379 

3:30.747 

Diff 

15.371 

16.739 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.294 

1:07.729 

1:16.900 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.439 

1:06.055 

1:05.448 

Last Tm 

1:06.929 

1:12.313 

1:05.122 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:35:02 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

5 

89 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.351 

3:23.316 

3:26.910 

3.400 

Diff 

10.965 

14.559 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.885 

1:12.253 

1:06.845 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.811 

1:03.856 

1:05.385 

Last Tm 

1:06.555 

1:03.489 

1:11.413 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:40:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

4 

3 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.050 

3:20.909 

3:22.185 

3:39.323 

Diff 

3.859 

5.135 

22.273 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.117 

1:05.386 

1:12.758 

1:11.802 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.973 

1:08.096 

1:02.837 

1:15.100 

Last Tm 

1:07.872 

1:04.035 

1:03.396 

1:08.546 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:45:53 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

4 

3 

5 

33 

27 

89 

8 

6 

87 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Heinari REINBACH 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:12.351 
3:14.008 
3:17.050 
3:20.909 
3:22.185 
3:23.316 
3:24.081 
3:24.680 
3:26.910 
3:29.379 
3:30.747 
3:39.323 

3.400 

Diff 

1.657 

4.699 

8.558 

9.834 

10.965 

11.730 

12.329 

14.559 

17.028 

18.396 

26.972 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.081] 

3  [3:24.680] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:14.008] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.379] 

3  [3:30.747] 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:12.351] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:23.316] 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.910] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.400] 

R4.  

- 

- 

3  [3:17.050] 

3  [3:20.909] 

3  [3:22.185] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:39.323] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

4 

3 

5 

33 

27 

89 

8 

6 

87 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Heinari REINBACH 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.351 

3:14.008 

3:17.050 

3:20.909 

3:22.185 

3:23.316 

3:24.081 

3:24.680 

3:26.910 

3:29.379 

3:30.747 

3:39.323 

3.400 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

25 

87 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Martin JUGA 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:29.447 

3:34.086 

5:22.379 

Diff 

4.639 

1:52.932 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.811 

1:19.081 

1:09.425 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.090 

1:07.107 

1:05.374 

Last Tm 

1:12.904 

1:05.107 

1:04.909 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:03:11 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

89 

8 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Heinari REINBACH 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.658 

3:27.173 

3:30.486 

Diff 

1.515 

4.828 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.682 

1:13.119 

1:08.259 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.791 

1:06.250 

1:04.547 

Last Tm 

1:12.183 

1:04.325 

1:14.498 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:11:23 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

5 

33 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:18.883 

3:22.408 

3:22.806 

Diff 

3.525 

3.923 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.345 

1:12.489 

1:13.152 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.336 

1:03.805 

1:03.602 

Last Tm 

1:09.361 

1:03.341 

1:03.177 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:17:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.482 

3:15.128 

3:15.603 

3:21.214 

Diff 

2.646 

3.121 

8.732 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.906 

1:03.220 

1:10.482 

1:06.056 

2nd Last Tm 

59.994 

1:01.120 

1:00.858 

1:02.385 

Last Tm 

1:00.763 

1:08.077 

1:01.249 

1:09.868 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:23:04 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

33 

27 

89 

6 

8 

25 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Heinari REINBACH 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 

Total Tm 

3:12.482 
3:15.128 
3:15.603 
3:18.883 
3:21.214 
3:22.408 
3:22.806 
3:25.658 
3:27.173 
3:29.447 
3:30.486 
3:34.086 
5:22.379 

Diff 

2.646 

3.121 

6.401 

8.732 

9.926 

10.324 

13.176 

14.691 

16.965 

18.004 

21.604 

2:09.897 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.447] 

- 

3  [3:34.086] 

3  [5:22.379] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.658] 

3  [3:27.173] 

- 

3  [3:30.486] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:18.883] 

- 

3  [3:22.408] 

3  [3:22.806] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:12.482] 

3  [3:15.128] 

3  [3:15.603] 

- 

3  [3:21.214] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

33 

27 

89 

6 

8 

25 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Heinari REINBACH 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.351 

3:17.050 

3:14.008 

3:22.185 

3:20.909 

3:23.316 

3:24.081 

3:24.680 

3:26.910 

3:30.747 

3:29.379 

3.400 

3:39.323 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

38 

37 

36 

35 

33 

34 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.482 

3:15.128 

3:15.603 

3:18.883 

3:21.214 

3:22.408 

3:22.806 

3:25.658 

3:27.173 

3:29.447 

3:30.486 

3:34.086 

5:22.379 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

79 

79 

76 

74 

72 

70 

67 

67 

63 

63 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

8 

25 

87 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:41.364 

3:59.691 

2:25.188 

Diff 

18.327 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:16.054 

1:07.549 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.311 

1:05.764 

1:09.892 

Last Tm 

1:15.272 

1:13.488 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:51:27 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

27 

6 

89 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:22.568 

3:30.377 

1:38.555 

Diff 

7.809 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.155 

1:09.217 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.559 

1:12.001 

Last Tm 

1:03.181 

1:06.360 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:02:20 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

4 

33 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Kalina 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:19.027 

3:19.742 

3:20.904 

Diff 

0.715 

1.877 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.577 

1:12.142 

1:05.210 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.601 

1:02.102 

1:02.642 

Last Tm 

1:08.798 

1:02.218 

1:09.873 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:08:11 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:13.316 

3:15.596 

3:17.350 

3:18.765 

Diff 

2.280 

4.034 

5.449 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.408 

1:03.267 

1:08.748 

1:05.868 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.511 

1:08.033 

1:03.113 

1:01.525 

Last Tm 

1:06.289 

1:01.229 

1:02.214 

1:08.322 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2017 1:22:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:13:48 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 15:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

5 

4 

33 

27 

6 

8 

25 

87 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Heinari REINBACH 

Total Tm 

3:13.316 
3:15.596 
3:17.350 
3:18.765 
3:19.027 
3:19.742 
3:20.904 
3:22.568 
3:30.377 
3:41.364 
3:59.691 
2:25.188 
1:38.555 

Diff 

2.280 

4.034 

5.449 

5.711 

6.426 

7.588 

9.252 

17.061 

28.048 

46.375 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.364] 

3  [3:59.691] 

2  [2:25.188] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:22.568] 

3  [3:30.377] 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:38.555] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:19.027] 

3  [3:19.742] 

3  [3:20.904] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:13.316] 

3  [3:15.596] 

3  [3:17.350] 

3  [3:18.765] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 14.08.2017 1:22:49 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

33 

27 

6 

8 

89 

25 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.351 

3:17.050 

3:14.008 

3:22.185 

3:20.909 

3:23.316 

3:24.081 

3:24.680 

3:30.747 

3:29.379 

3:26.910 

3.400 

3:39.323 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

38 

37 

36 

33 

34 

35 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.482 

3:15.128 

3:15.603 

3:18.883 

3:21.214 

3:22.408 

3:22.806 

3:25.658 

3:29.447 

3:30.486 

3:27.173 

3:34.086 

5:22.379 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

34 

33 

35 

32 

31 

M3. Total Tm 

3:13.316 

3:15.596 

3:17.350 

3:18.765 

3:19.742 

3:19.027 

3:20.904 

3:22.568 

3:30.377 

3:41.364 

1:38.555 

3:59.691 

2:25.188 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

39 

37 

36 

35 

34 

31 

33 

31 

Total points 

150 

132 

129 

119 

117 

115 

111 

108 

102 

101 

101 

96 

94 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

4 

33 

6 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

5:09.675 

5:11.412 

5:20.474 

5:23.091 

5:42.857 

1:17.320 

Diff 

1.737 

10.799 

13.416 

33.182 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

59.094 

1:00.262 

1:08.475 

1:02.081 

1:05.958 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.292 

1:06.566 

1:02.297 

1:01.990 

1:05.143 

Last Tm 

1:07.379 

1:00.261 

1:01.783 

1:02.998 

1:07.372 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:35:38 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

3 

27 

5 

8 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:14.949 

5:22.866 

5:24.977 

5:26.345 

5:28.583 

5:34.298 

Diff 

7.917 

10.028 

11.396 

13.634 

19.349 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.684 

1:07.199 

1:02.577 

1:03.638 

1:03.158 

1:03.660 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.164 

1:03.335 

1:08.432 

1:02.171 

1:02.771 

1:09.262 

Last Tm 

1:07.384 

1:04.952 

1:03.195 

1:02.691 

1:04.003 

1:04.486 

Jokker 

5 

3 

4 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:47:29 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

11 

3 

2 

4 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic VTI 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:11.215 

5:18.271 

5:20.387 

5:21.430 

5:22.073 

5:28.559 

Diff 

7.056 

9.172 

10.215 

10.858 

17.344 

3rd Last Tm 

59.364 

1:00.861 

1:01.242 

1:07.882 

1:02.468 

1:09.837 

2nd Last Tm 

59.340 

1:07.488 

1:01.878 

1:01.960 

1:08.512 

1:02.367 

Last Tm 

1:09.390 

1:02.178 

1:02.837 

1:03.093 

1:02.163 

1:03.718 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

3 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:30:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:50 


